

**20th Street Stormwater Gravity Injection Wells
Bid Check Sheet**

Line #	Line Item	Qty	Unit	Charley Toppino & Sons		DN Higgins		Lanzo		Metro	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Performance/Payment Bond, Mobilization/Demobilization, Gen&Supp Conditions,MOT,As-Builts	1	LS	\$ 22,360.80	\$ 22,360.80	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2a	18" storm pipe (5-10 feet deep)	25	LF	147.16	3,679.00	90.00	2,250.00	155.00	3,875.00	100.00	2,500.00
2b	14" storm pipe (5-10 feet deep)	110	LF	\$ 132.39	\$ 14,562.90	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00
2c	Florida Trench Safety Act Compliance	135	LF	2.00	270.00	10.00	1,350.00	2.00	270.00	1.00	135.00
2d	Trench Safety Special Shoring Requirements	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2e	Sidewalk removal (any thickness)	176	SY	1.25	220.00	1.00	176.00	6.00	1,056.00	10.00	1,760.00
2f	Aggregate base (base for sidewalk) - crushed lime rock	8.5	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 637.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 170.00
3a	Pavement restoration (2" milling & 2" asphalt)	188	SY	63.25	11,891.00	39.00	7,332.00	88.00	16,544.00	70.00	13,160.00
3b	Asphalt concrete pavement (replacement over trenches)	110	LF	\$ 70.15	\$ 7,716.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00
3c	Asphalt concrete pavement over compacted base	79	SY	63.25	4,996.75	49.00	3,871.00	165.00	13,035.00	50.00	3,950.00
4a	Sidewalk restoration (4" depth)	115	SY	\$ 67.50	\$ 7,762.50	\$ 87.00	\$ 10,005.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,600.00
4b	Sidewalk removal	135	SY	11.25	1,518.75	11.00	1,485.00	28.00	3,780.00	45.00	6,075.00
4c	Modified D-type curb (@ ramps)	105	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00
4d	Curb restoration (FDOT type F)	185	LF	30.00	5,550.00	46.00	8,510.00	35.00	6,475.00	35.00	6,475.00
5	Bottom inlets (6-10 feet deep)	1	EA	\$ 4,738.86	\$ 4,738.86	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6a	Removal of well structure, any size	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	965.00	965.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
6b	Backfill excavation, compact to 95% proctor, prepare base	30	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Nutrient separating triple chamber baffle box w/ injection well	1	EA	66,114.35	66,114.35	74,700.00	74,700.00	96,000.00	96,000.00	109,700.00	109,700.00
8	Crushed lime rock	13	TON	\$ 117.59	\$ 1,528.67	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 390.00
9	Finish grading and grassing	110	SY	6.83	751.30	11.50	1,265.00	13.00	1,430.00	18.00	1,980.00
9	Pipe zone geotextile fabric	50	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
10	Foundation stabilization	6	CY	50.00	300.00	64.00	384.00	47.00	282.00	1.00	6.00
11	Cut and cap existing storm pipe	4	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
12	Abandonment of wells with flow fill	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
13	Endicott brick pavers with ADAAG detectable warning sys	136	SF	\$ 31.25	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 6,664.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,616.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,760.00
14	Pre-dig for utility location	1	EA	5,750.00	5,750.00	950.00	950.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
15	Hydrostatic testing of stormwater pipes and structures	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	All extended unit price items				\$ 175,973.88		\$ 175,800.00		\$ 229,987.00		\$ 263,136.00
	Allowances				\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00
	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 TO 15 (PLUS ALLOWANCE)				\$ 205,973.88		\$ 205,800.00		\$ 259,987.00		\$ 293,136.00